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Virginia Swimming SC Senior Championship, Sanction #: VS-14-55

25 Yard Course

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia 758. 50Nova of Virginia

 2 Poseidon Swimmin 714Poseidon Swimmin

 3 Coast Guard Blue 497Coast Guard Blue

 4 Quest Swimming 357Quest Swimming

 5 SMAC 349. 50SMAC

 6 Tide Swimming 346Tide Swimming

 7 Stingrays Swim T 217Stingrays Swim T

 8 Burkwood Aquatic 192Burkwood Aquatic

 9 Old Dominion Aqu 74Old Dominion Aqu

 10 Williamsburg Aqu 58Williamsburg Aqu

 11 Stafford Aquatic 31Stafford Aquatic

 12 Battlefield Area 26Battlefield Area

 13 YMCA of Roanoke 21YMCA of Roanoke

 13 Regency Park Swi 21Regency Park Swi

 15 H2okie Aquatics 19H2okie Aquatics

 16 Prince William S 13Prince William S

 17 Virginia Gators 9Virginia Gators

 18 South Eastern Vi 5South Eastern Vi

 19 Valley Swim Team 4Valley Swim Team

 19 Tidewater Aquati 4Tidewater Aquati

 21 Carter Center Aq 2Carter Center Aq
 3,718.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia 1,353Nova of Virginia

 2 Quest Swimming 440Quest Swimming

 3 Tide Swimming 344Tide Swimming

 4 Poseidon Swimmin 303Poseidon Swimmin

 5 South Eastern Vi 283South Eastern Vi

 6 Williamsburg Aqu 220Williamsburg Aqu

 7 Coast Guard Blue 171Coast Guard Blue

 8 Old Dominion Aqu 142Old Dominion Aqu

 9 Regency Park Swi 104Regency Park Swi

 10 Burkwood Aquatic 80Burkwood Aquatic

 11 H2okie Aquatics 74H2okie Aquatics

 12 Stingrays Swim T 60Stingrays Swim T

 13 Tidewater Aquati 45Tidewater Aquati

 14 Woodberry Forest 32Woodberry Forest

 15 SMAC 20SMAC

 16 Carter Center Aq 14Carter Center Aq

 16 Obx Swim Club 14Obx Swim Club

 18 Stafford Aquatic 11Stafford Aquatic

 19 Rappahannock Rai 5Rappahannock Rai
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Virginia Swimming SC Senior Championship, Sanction #: VS-14-55

25 Yard Course

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 20 Winchester Swim 3Winchester Swim

 21 Virginia Gators 1Virginia Gators

 21 Piedmont Family 1Piedmont Family
 3,720.00Total


